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Nordisk Folkbat
Nordisk Folkbat
Spackhuggare
X_35

X-99

Omega 42
Scampi

NF

X_332

X-99

First 31.7 HR
11_Metre

CB 66 Racer

Tailwind 22

Dragonfly 800
H_bat
Scampi
Seascape 27
Stjarnbat

J_80

Mumm 36
X_35
X_119

C55
Arcona 400
Omega 36

SBK varcup 2016

Deltagare totalt: 26
Antal seglingar som réknas: 3

Nr

1257
1255
168
129
350
158
643
130
16532
561

Namn

Kela
Blanasa
Free Willy
Swallow
Roxanne
Megan
Squid
Violetta
Xplorer
Faxe

272  Spica

129  Wetterelvan
154 -

1 Kismetina
148  Hagring
159  Uberflyve
985 Wilma

) Awilda
437  Flamingo
388 AdHoc
10509 Goose I
8 Kvalitetskott
4071 Harriet
121 -

102  Amarone
92 Mate Il

Skeppare

Lars Englund
Staffan Bellander
Kari Hansson
Anders Ahman
Mathilda Netje
Fredrik Lindstrom
Totte Pikanen
Lars Carlefalk

Per Lundqvist
Marcus Morberg
Marianne Stenstedt
Martin Krensler
Gustaf Wallenberg
Frank Rosenius
Anna Soderberg
Joakim Larsen
Johan Soldéus
Erik Heneby
Staffan

Robert Lindkvist

Klubb SRS Delt. V1

SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
HBK
SBK
SBK
NN
HBK
SBK
QSS
KSSS
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
KSSS
SBK
SBK

Christian Greslingaas KSSS

Robin Térnqvist
Magnus Eriksson
Andreas Nystrom
Erik Larsen

Erik Ortegren

KSSS
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK

0,969
0,969
1,053
1,325
1,244
1,241
1,081
1,098
1,232
1,244
1,196
1,318
1,173
0,981
1,500
1,071
1,096
1,230
0,867
1,193
1,341
1,325
1,317
1,041
1,333
1,209

V2

V3

\Z:

V5

Total LYST

4 o|@®[ 3] o] 3 |o0097
e (33)[(33)[ 57 o | 3 | 87 | 0,94
(10 17 [ 0 |57 @8] 227] 094
e(33)] 5,7 [11,7](33)| 5,7 | 23,1 | 0,97
N (8) [ 13| 3 [T10]5)] 263 0,93
e (33)[ 10 | 15 [(33)] 8 | 33 | 0,95
‘B (0) [11,7] 13 [ 10 [(33)] 34,7 0,93
e (33)| 8 [ 17 [(33)] 13| 38 | 0,94
e 3) | 3 [ 10 [(33)] 33| 46 | 0,97
e(33)] 23 [ (33)[11,7|11,7| 46,4 | 0,86
A (13)] 19 [ 23 | 8 |(33)] 50 | 0,87
< 6) | 16 [(33)[ 33| 10| 59 | 0,94
e (12)] 15 | 14 [(33)| 33 | 62 | 0,91
2(33)[(33)| 16 | 33 | 14 | 63 | 0,88
e (33)] 21 [ 24 [(33)] 19 | 64 | 0,80
2(33)] 14 | 19 [(33)| 33 | 66 | 0,87
2(33)] 22 [(33)] 13 | 33 | 68 | 0,78
2 (33)[(33)[ 22 [ 33 | 17 | 72 | 0,91
2(33)[ 20 [ 21 [(33) 33| 74 | 0,90
(33)[(33)[ 33| 14 [ 33| 80 | 0,73
1 (33)[(33)[ 3333 16| 82 | 088
1 (33)[(33) 18| 33| 33| 84 | 090
(33)[ 18 [(33)] 33 | 33 | 84 | 0,94
1 (33)[(33)[ 3333 20 86 | 0,86
1 (33)[(33)[ 20 [ 33 [ 33| 86 | 0,83
I 33)[ 33887 33 [33] 99 [ 092
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Placering Battyp
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10
11
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
23
25
26
27
27
29
30
30
32

Omega 42
Scampi

X_35

Tarac 33
Spackhuggare
NF

X-99
11_Metre
Nordisk Folkbat
Nordisk Folkbat
H_bat

NF

1 ton

CB 66 Racer
X-99

Tailwind 22
Scanmar 33
Albin Delta
C40

Passad
Arcona 400
Seascape 27
First 40.7 std. Kol
Soling

Mumm 36
Scampi
Omega 36
Sun Fast 35
Amigo 23

C55

Benta 24

Elan 333

Nr
158
643
129
2
168
130
561
129
1255
1257
159
237
175
154
350
1
187
138
7

61
102
45
5365
138
10509
985
92
10883
121
GERH1
320

SBK hostcup 2016

Deltagare totalt: 32
Antal seglingar som réknas: 5

Namn
Megan
Squid
Swallow
Balooba Too
Free Willy
Violetta
Faxe
Wetterelvan
Blanasa
Kela
Uberflyve
Windwalker
Orient Express

Roxanne
Kismetina
Vilda Hilda
Solvargen I

Passadina
Amarone
Awilda
Aida

Akso
Goose Il
Wilma
Mate Il

Va Déau
Baten 3

Bente.1
Elise

Skeppare

Fredrik Lindstrédm
Totte Pikanen
Anders Ahman
Per Skoglund
Kari Hansson
Lars Carlefalk
Marcus Morberg
Martin Krensler
Staffan Bellander
Lars Englund
Joakim Larsen
Hans Jansson

Ita Grossman
Gustaf Wallenberg
Mathilda Netje
Frank Rosenius
Annika Lundberg
Bo Ohlson

NN

Peter Sjolin

Erik Larsen

Erik Heneby
Stefan Loéfgren
Calle Schén
Christian Greslingaas
Johan Soldéus
Erik Ortegren
Reidar Gardeback
Anders Engstrém
Andreas Nystrém
Tim Shuwalow
Claes Poignant

Klubb SRS Delt H1

SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
NN
SBK
KSSS
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
KSSS
SBK
HBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
KSSS
KSSS
KSSS
KSSS
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
SBK
KSSS
SBK

1,241
1,081
1,325
1,258
1,053
1,098
1,244
1,318
0,969
0,969
1,071
1,098
1,325
1,173
1,244
0,981
1,146
1,110
1,230
1,191
1,333
1,230
1,340
1,126
1,341
1,096
1,209
1,228
0,912
1,041
1,230
1,201
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H2 H3 H4 HS5 KM Total

3 13 |57[@9] 10| o | 317
39) [ 10 [ 14 | 3 [ 3 357 | 0,95
B9 [ 3] 0o 39 [ 42 [ 099
0 | 8 [10][@y| 1314 45 [ 0%
(39) [ 20 [ 16 | 10 [ 57 | 8 | 597 | 093
8 17 | 18 | 14 [11,7] 687 | 0,90
21 (11,7 (22)| 17 | 781 | 087
(39) 19 8 | 16 [ 39963 | 09
(39) 3 [ 14 39 3| 98 [ 093
(39) | 15 [11,7] 39 [11,7] 39 | 1164 | 094
(39) [ 39 [39 [ 15 | 8 | 16 | 117 | 089
(39) [ 39 [ 13 [ 39 | 15 | 13 | 119 | 0,90
(39) | 18 |78 | 39 | 18 | 39 | 122 | 086
(39) | 0 [ 39 [ 5739 [ 39 [122,7] 092
(39) | 14 | 15 [ 39 | 17 | 39 | 124 | 0,90
10 [(39)[ 39 | 39 [ 39 [ 15 | 142 | 0,90
11,7 | 21 | (39) | 39 | 39 | 39 | 149,7 | 087
(39) [ 39 [ 20 [ 13 [ 39 [ 39 | 150 | 0,87
(39) [ 16 | 39 [ 39 | 20 [ 39 | 153 | 0,90
(39) [ 39 [39 [ 16 | 21 | 39 | 154 | 085
(39) [ 39 [ 39 [ 39 | 19 [ 19 | 155 | 0385
(39) | 17 [ 39 | 39 | 23 | 39 | 157 | 087
(39) [ 5739 [ 39 [ 39 [ 39 [161,7] 09
57 [(39)] 39 [ 39 | 39 [ 39 [161,7 | 090
(39) [ 39 [ 23 [ 39 | 24 | 39 | 164 | 086
(39) | 22 | 26 | 39 | 39 | 39 | 165 | 0,76
(39) [ 39 [ 39 [ 39 [ 39 [ 10 | 166 | 093
(39) | 25 [ 24 [ 39 | 39 | 39 | 166 | 082
(39) [ 39 [ 39 [ 17 [ 39 [ 39 | 173 | 09
(39) [ 39 [ 39 [ 39 [ 39 [ 18 | 174 | 088
(39) [ 39 | 18 [ 39 [ 39 [ 39 | 174 | 093
(39) [ 39 [ 22 [ 39 | 39 | 39 | 178 | 085
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SBK totalcup 2016

Deltagare totalt: 39
Antal seglingar som réknas: 9

Placering Battyp Nr Namn Skeppare Klubb SRS Delt. V1 V2 V3 V4 VS5 H1 H2 H3 H4 HS KM Total

1 Spackhuggare 168  Free Willy Kari Hansson SBK BEEN TN (10) [ 17 0 57| 18 [(46)| 20 | 16 | 10 | 5,7 | 8 100,4
Omega 42 158  Megan Fredrik Lindstrom SBK 1,241 (46) 10 15 | (46) | 8 3 13 [ 57| 46 | 10 0 110,7 | 0,96
Scampi 643  Squid Totte Pikanen SBK 1,081 m 13 | 10 [(46)| 46 | 10 | 14 | 3 3 116,4 | 0,95
X_35 129  Swallow Anders Ahman SBK 1,325 (46) | 5,7 |11,7| (46)| 5,7 | 46 3 0 0 46 | 118,1 | 0,99
NF 130  Violetta Lars Carlefalk NN 1,098 (46) 8 17 | (46) | 13 8 19 | 17 | 18 | 14 |11,7| 125,7 | 0,90
Nordisk Folkbat 1257 Kela Lars Englund SBK 0,969 (46) 0 8 3 0 |(46)| 15 [11,7| 46 [11,7| 46 | 141,4 | 0,94
X-99 561 Faxe Marcus Morberg SBK 1,244 (a6)| 23 [(s6)|11,7[11,7 - 11,7] 21 [11,7] 22 | 17 [ 146,0 | 0,87
Nordisk Folkbat 1255 Blanasa Staffan Bellander SBK 0,969 (46) | (46) | 5,7 0 3 46 | 46 3 14 | 46 3 166,7 | 0,93
X-99 350 Roxanne Mathilda Netje HBK 1,244 (8) 13 3 - 15 [(46)| 14 | 15 | 46 | 17 | 46 | 181,1 | 0,90
11_Metre 129  Wetterelvan Martin Krensler KSSS 1,318 (6) | 16 |(46)| 46 | 10 | 46 [#25] 19 | 8 | 16 | 46 | 219,5 | 0,90
Tarac 33 2 Balooba Too Per Skoglund SBK 1,258 (46)| (46) | 46 | 46 | 46 | O 8 | 10 | 46 | 13 | 14 | 229 | 0,95
H_bat 159 Uberflyve Joakim Larsen SBK 1,071 (46) 14 19 [ (46) | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 15 8 16 256 0,89
CB 66 Racer 154 - Gustaf Wallenberg SBK 1,173 (12) 15 14 | (46) | 46 | 46 0 46 | 5,7 | 46 | 46 | 264,7 | 0,92
Tailwind 22 1 Kismetina Frank Rosenius SBK 0,981 (46)| (46) | 16 | 46 | 14 | 10 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 15 285 0,90
First 31.7 HR 272  Spica Marianne Stenstedt QSS 1,196 (13)| 19 23 | 8 |(46)| 46 | 46 | 46 - 46 | 46 | 296 | 0,87
Seascape 27 45 Awilda Erik Heneby KSSS 1,230 (46)| (46) | 22 | 46 | 17 | 46 | 17 | 46 | 46 | 23 | 46 309 0,87
Scampi 985  Wilma Johan Soldéus SBK 1,096 (46)| 22 |(46)| 13 | 46 | 46 | 22 | 26 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 313 | 0,76
NF 237  Windwalker Hans Jansson SBK 1,098 (46) | (46) | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 13 | 46 | 15 | 13 317 0,90
1 ton Orient Express  Ita Grossman KSSS 1,325 (46) | (46) | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 18 - 46 | 18 | 46 320 0,86
Arcona 400 Amarone Erik Larsen SBK 1,333 (46)| (46) | 20 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 19 | 19 334 0,85
X_332 Xplorer Per Lundqvist HBK 1,232 (3) 3 10 | (46) | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 335 0,97
Mumm 36 Goose Il Christian Greslingaas KSSS 1,341 (46)| (46) | 46 | 46 | 16 | 46 | 46 | 23 | 46 | 24 | 46 339 0,86
Dragonfly 800 Héagring Anna Sdderberg SBK 1,500 (46) [ 21 24 | (46)| 19 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 340 0,80
Omega 36 Mate Il Erik Ortegren SBK 1,209 (46) | (46) [0 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 10 | 342 | 0,93
Scanmar 33 Vilda Hilda Annika Lundberg SBK 1,146 (46) | (46) | 46 | 46 | 46 [11,7| 21 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 354,7 | 0,87
Albin Delta Solvargen Il Bo Ohlson SBK 1,110 (46) | (46) | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 20 | 13 | 46 | 46 355 0,87
C40 7 - NN SBK 1,230 (46) | (46) | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 16 | 46 | 46 | 20 | 46 | 358 | 0,90
Passad 61 Passadina Peter Sjélin SBK 1,191 (46)| (46) | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 16 | 21 | 46 359 0,85
C55 121 - Andreas Nystrom SBK 1,041 (46) | (46) | 46 | 46 | 20 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 18 | 360 | 0,88
Stjarnbat 437  Flamingo Staffan SBK 0,867 (46) | 20 21 | (46)| 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 363 0,90
Sun Fast 35 10883 Va Déau Reidar Gardeback SBK 1,228 (46) | (46) | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 25 | 24 | 46 | 46 | 46 371 0,82
First 40.7 std. Kol 5365 Aida Stefan Léfgren KSSS 1,340 (46) | (46) | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 57 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 373,7 | 0,96
Soling 138  Akso Calle Schon KSSS 1,126 (46) | (46) | 46 | 46 | 46 | 5,7 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 373,7 | 0,90
J_80 388 Ad Hoc Robert Lindkvist SBK 1,198 (46)| (46) | 46 | 14 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 382 0,73
Amigo 23 - Baten 3 Anders Engstrom SBK 0,912 (46) | (46) | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 17 | 46 | 46 385 0,90
Benta 24 Bente.1 Tim Shuwalow KSSS 1,230 (46)| (46) | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 18 | 46 | 46 | 46 386 0,93
X_35 Kvalitetskott Robin Tornqvist KSSS 1,325 (46) | (46) | 18 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 386 | 0,90
X_119 Harriet Magnus Eriksson SBK 1,317 (46) 18 |(46)| 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 386 0,94
Elan 333 Elise Claes Poignant SBK 1,201 (46)| (46) | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 22 | 46 | 46 | 46 | 390 | 0,85
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SBK LYST-cup 2016

Deltagare totalt: 39

Antal seglingar som rknas: Minst 3

LYST LYST LYST
Placering Battyp Nr Namn Skeppare Klubb SRS start slut fordndring V1 V2 V3 V4 V5 H1l H2 H3 KM H4 HS Max Medel
Tailwind 22 1 Kismetina Frank Rosenius SBK 0,981 0,82 0,90 0,077 113% 112%| 99% 107% 113%| 108%
1 ton 175  Orient Express Ita Grossman KSSS 1,325 0,81 0,86 0,047 103%(117% 99% |117%| 106%
NF 237  Windwalker Hans Jansson SBK 1,098 0,85 0,90 0,045 110%|107% 100%|110%| 106%
Arcona 400 102  Amarone Erik Larsen SBK 1,333 0,81 0,85 0,039 107% 106% 103%(107%| 105%
H_bat 159 Uberflyve Joakim Larsen SBK 1,071 0,83 0,89 0,064 111%|105% 106%| 91% |113%|113%| 105%
Nordisk Folkbat 1255 Blanasa Staffan Bellander SBK 0,969 0,85 0,93 0,078 115%|112%|107% 102%|111%| 84% 115%| 105%
CB 66 Racer 154 - Gustaf Wallenberg SBK 1,173 0,86 0,92 0,061 114%|103%|105% 109% 92% 114%| 105%
First 31.7 HR 272  Spica Marianne Stenstedt QSS 1,196 0,84 0,87 0,030 111%| 99% | 91% [111% 111%| 103%
Scampi 643  Squid Totte Pikanen SBK 1,081 0,88 0,95 0,071 114%|105%|102%| 98% 102%|100%|104%| 98% [104%|114%| 103%
X-99 350 Roxanne Mathilda Netje HBK 1,244 0,86 0,90 0,047 115%|103%|110% 100% 96% |101% 93% [115%| 103%
X_332 16532 Xplorer Per Lundqvist HBK 1,232 0,95 0,97 0,021 105%|103%| 99% 105%| 103%
Nordisk Folkbat 1257 Kela Lars Englund SBK 0,969 0,91 0,94 0,031 109%|104%| 104%|104% 95% | 99% 97% [109%| 102%
X-99 561 Faxe Marcus Morberg SBK 1,244 0,85 0,87 0,026 80% 109%(117% 107%|100%|108%| 95% | 96% |117%| 101%
X_35 129  Swallow Anders Ahman SBK 1,325 0,97 0,99 0,023 102%| 98% 102% 101%|102% 102%|101%|102%| 101%
Dragonfly 800 148  Hagring Anna Séderberg SBK 1,5 0,80 0,80 0,008 105%| 95% 103% 105%( 101%
Omega 42 158  Megan Fredrik Lindstrom SBK 241 0,93 0,96 0,022 103%|100% 104%| 96% | 97% [103%|107% 98% [107%| 101%
Spackhuggare 168  Free Willy Kari Hansson SBK ,063 0,94 0,93 -0,007 105%| 95% |107%[101%| 93% 90% [100%|105%| 93% |108%|108%| 100%
Tarac 33 2 Balooba Too Per Skoglund SBK 258 0,95 0,95 -0,005 105%| 99% | 98% |100% 96% |105%| 100%
Scampi 985 Wilma Johan Soldéus SBK ,096 0,77 0,76 -0,005 102% 105% 91% 105%| 99%
NF 130  Violetta Lars Carlefalk NN ,098 0,92 0,90 -0,022 106%| 99% 103%| 94% | 93% [101%[109%| 86% |102%|109%| 99%
11_Metre 129  Wetterelvan Martin Krensler KSSS ,318 0,91 0,90 -0,016 108%| 98% 106% 94% 92% | 97% |108%| 99%
Mumm 36 10509 Goose Il Christian Greslingaas KSSS 341 0,87 0,86 -0,011 104% 100% 91% |104%| 99%
Seascape 27 ) Awilda Erik Heneby KSSS 1,23 0,95 0,87 -0,080 84% 100% 95% 93% [100%| 93%
J_80 388 AdHoc Robert Lindkvist SBK ,193 0,70 0,73 0,026 112% 112%| 112%
Elan 333 320 Elise Claes Poignant SBK 201 0,83 0,85 0,015 106% 106%| 106%
Omega 36 92 Mate Il Erik Ortegren SBK 209 0,92 0,93 0,012 104% 104%| 104%
Soling 138  Akso Calle Schon KSSS ,126 0,89 0,90 0,010 104% 104%| 104%
C55 121 - Andreas Nystrém SBK ,041 086 0,88 0,017 101% 106% 106%| 103%
X_35 8 Kvalitetskott Robin Térnqvist KSSS 325 0,90 0,90 0,008 103% 103%( 103%
Sun Fast 35 10883 Va Déau Reidar Gardeback SBK ,228 0,81 0,82 0,004 101% 101%| 101%
First 40.7 std. Kol 5365 Aida Stefan Loéfgren KSSS 1,34 0,96 0,96 -0,002 99% 99% | 99%
X_119 4071 Harriet Magnus Eriksson SBK 1,317 0,95 0,94 -0,015 95% 95% | 95%
Benta 24 GER1 Bente.1 Tim Shuwalow KSSS 1,23 0,95 0,93 -0,016 94% 94% | 94%
Passad 61 Passadina Peter Sjélin SBK 1,191 0,88 0,85 -0,032 90% | 98% | 98% | 94%
Albin Delta 138  Solvargen I Bo Ohlson SBK 1,11 0,91 0,87 -0,036 97% 89% 97% | 93%
Stjarnbat 437  Flamingo Staffan SBK 0,867 0,95 0,90 -0,046 90% | 93% 93% | 92%
C40 7 - NN SBK 1,23 0,95 0,90 -0,051 91% 91% | 91% | 91%
Scanmar 33 187  Vilda Hilda Annika Lundberg SBK 1,146 0,95 0,87 -0,080 85% | 87% 87% | 86%
Amigo 23 - Baten 3 Anders Engstrém SBK 0,912 0,95 0,90 -0,049 83% 83% | 83%




